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Koordinatenliste Dalbenreihe   UTM84-32N

Punktnummer

BD1

BD2

BD3

BD4

MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

MD5

MD6

Breitengrad

N53°37'50"

N53°37'49"

N53°37'49"

N53°37'48"

N53°37'53"

N53°37'52"

N53°37'51"

N53°37'45"

N53°37'44"

N53°37'43"

Längengrad

E8° 07' 37"

E8° 07' 38"

E8° 07' 39"

E8° 07' 40"

E8° 07' 29"

E8° 07' 31"

E8° 07' 32"

E8° 07' 40"

E8° 07' 42"

E8° 07' 43"

Rechtswert

442261.12

442284.92

442299.14

442322.94

442130.28

442158.10

442179.74

442328.11

442349.75

442377.57

Hochwert

5942782.83

5942752.57

5942734.49

5942704.23

5942878.80

5942843.43

5942815.92

5942627.29

5942599.78

5942564.41

Koordinatenliste PLEM UTM84-32N

Punktnummer

PLEM N

PLEM S
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N53°37'49"

N53°37'49"

Längengrad

E8° 07' 36"

E8° 07' 36"

Rechtswert

442245.00

442248.47

Hochwert

5942750.00

5942745.58
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BRÜCKE 2

BRÜCKE 4

BRÜCKE 5

BRÜCKE 6

BRÜCKE 8

BRÜCKE 9

BRÜCKE 3

BRÜCKE 7
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BD2
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BD4
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QQRH

TQRH

QQRH

QQRH

TQRH
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GANGWAY

BOOTSANLEGER

MD6
QQRH

2x RISER HANG
OFF STRUKTUR

J-TUBE FÜR E-KABEL
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